
【ゴールデンウィークレガッタ2024】

Race: Race 5

Date: 2024/5/4

グループA：HPR DIVISION Start:14:00

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 6775. MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP 1.281 15:07:42 1 5,203 1 関西ヨットクラブ
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.279 15:09:29 2 5,332 2 関西ヨットクラブ
JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.181 15:16:50 5 5,444 3 葉山マリーナ
JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP#1 1.257 15:12:14 3 5,448 4 シーボニア
JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:18:08 6 5,532 5 シーボニア
JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40+ CF3.00 1.270 15:12:45 4 5,544 6 シーボニア
JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:18:29 7 5,557 7 葉山マリーナ
JPN 6410. CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.128 15:24:06 9 5,692 8 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 6846 LUCKY LADY X K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:21:35 8 5,776 9 シーボニア

グループA：HPR40 DIVISION Start:14:00

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 6775. MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP 1.281 15:07:42 1 5,203 1 関西ヨットクラブ
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.279 15:09:29 2 5,332 2 関西ヨットクラブ
JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP#1 1.257 15:12:14 3 5,448 3 シーボニア
JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40+ CF3.00 1.270 15:12:45 4 5,544 4 シーボニア

グループA：サムライ DIVISION Start:14:00

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.181 15:16:50 1 5,444 1 葉山マリーナ
JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:18:08 2 5,532 2 シーボニア
JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:18:29 3 5,557 3 葉山マリーナ
JPN 6846 LUCKY LADY X K36-SAMURAI 1.180 15:21:35 4 5,776 4 シーボニア

グループB：IRC DIVISION Start:14:05

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.086 14:56:36 1 3,362 1 シーボニア
JPN 3373 APHRODITE X 332 0.999 15:01:53 6 3,410 2 シーボニア
JPN 7155 CAVOK MAT 1070 1.069 14:58:40 2 3,442 3 葉山マリーナ
JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A 35 1.041 15:00:15 4 3,451 4 シーボニア
JPN 6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.012 15:03:05 8 3,527 5 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.089 14:59:07 3 3,536 6 三崎マリン
JPN 6943 APHROS KER 33 1.029 15:03:06 9 3,587 7 油壷京急マリーナ
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 15:02:07 7 3,612 8 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 5118 ZETA N/M 34 Custom 1.080 15:01:06 5 3,635 9 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND 36 1.046 15:04:02 11 3,705 10 シーボニア
JPN 2007 ZEPHYR X 35 1.043 15:04:41 12 3,735 11 逗子マリーナ
JPN 6919 CHAR CHAN MAT 1070 1.064 15:03:41 10 3,746 12 逗子マリーナ
JPN 6669 SAMOA DUFOUR 36(12) 1.018 15:09:28 14 3,938 13 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 7084 IRRESISTIBLE 6 NEO 350 2.10 1.076 15:06:51 13 3,993 14 シーボニア

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected



Race: Race 5

Date: 2024/5/4

グループB：関東ミドルボート選手権 Start:14:05

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 3373 APHRODITE X 332 0.999 15:01:53 5 3,410 1 シーボニア
JPN 7155 CAVOK MAT 1070 1.069 14:58:40 1 3,442 2 葉山マリーナ
JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A 35 1.041 15:00:15 3 3,451 3 シーボニア
JPN 6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.012 15:03:05 7 3,527 4 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.089 14:59:07 2 3,536 5 三崎マリン
JPN 6943 APHROS KER 33 1.029 15:03:06 8 3,587 6 油壷京急マリーナ
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 15:02:07 6 3,612 7 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 5118 ZETA N/M 34 Custom 1.080 15:01:06 4 3,635 8 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 6664 VOGUE JND 36 1.046 15:04:02 10 3,705 9 シーボニア
JPN 2007 ZEPHYR X 35 1.043 15:04:41 11 3,735 10 逗子マリーナ
JPN 6919 CHAR CHAN MAT 1070 1.064 15:03:41 9 3,746 11 逗子マリーナ
JPN 6669 SAMOA DUFOUR 36(12) 1.018 15:09:28 13 3,938 12 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 7084 IRRESISTIBLE 6 NEO 350 2.10 1.076 15:06:51 12 3,993 13 シーボニア

グループB：関東ミドルボートA Start:14:05

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 7155 CAVOK MAT 1070 1.069 14:58:40 1 3,442 1 葉山マリーナ
JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.089 14:59:07 2 3,536 2 三崎マリン
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 15:02:07 4 3,612 3 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 5118 ZETA N/M 34 Custom 1.080 15:01:06 3 3,635 4 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 6919 CHAR CHAN MAT 1070 1.064 15:03:41 5 3,746 5 逗子マリーナ
JPN 7084 IRRESISTIBLE 6 NEO 350 2.10 1.076 15:06:51 6 3,993 6 シーボニア

グループB：関東ミドルボートB Start:14:05

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 3373 APHRODITE X 332 0.999 15:01:53 2 3,410 1 シーボニア
JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A 35 1.041 15:00:15 1 3,451 2 シーボニア
JPN 6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.012 15:03:05 3 3,527 3 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN 6943 APHROS KER 33 1.029 15:03:06 4 3,587 4 油壷京急マリーナ
JPN 6664 VOGUE JND 36 1.046 15:04:02 5 3,705 5 シーボニア
JPN 2007 ZEPHYR X 35 1.043 15:04:41 6 3,735 6 逗子マリーナ
JPN 6669 SAMOA DUFOUR 36(12) 1.018 15:09:28 7 3,938 7 油壷ヨットハーバー

グループB：ORC DIVISION Start:14:05 Type: Triple Number WINDWARD LEEWARD  / Low

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 3663 EBB TIDE B&C IMS37CR 0.7203 14:59:51 2 2,371 1 シーボニア
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 OD mod 0.7089 15:02:07 3 2,429 2 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO Ⅲ FARR 36M 0.7617 14:59:07 1 2,473 3 三崎マリン
JPN 6269 VITTORIA B&C IMS37CR 0.7219 15:04:40 4 2,584 4 シーボニア

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TMF
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected

HomePort

SailNo Boat Name Type TCC
Finish Corrected
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